EIKEN Grade 3.

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

be famous for ~

be filled with ~
be fond of ~
be full of ~
be glad to do
be good at ~
be in a hurry

be in time for ~
be in trouble

be interested in ~

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

be kind to ~
be known as ~
be known to ~
be late for ~
be out
be over

be pleased to do

be poor at ~
(be bad at ~)

be popular with ~
(be popular among ~)

be proud of ~

0141-0160



