EIKEN Grade 3.

141	be famous for \sim	151	be kind to \sim
142	be filled with \sim	152	be known as ~
143	be fond of \sim	153	be known to ~
144	be full of \sim	154	be late for \sim
145	be glad to do	155	be out
146	be good at \sim	156	be over
147	be in a hurry	157	be pleased to do
148	be in time for \sim	158	be poor at ~ (be bad at ~)
149	be in trouble	159	be popular with ~ (be popular among ~)
150	be interested in \sim	160	be proud of \sim